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GHIN Number

Last Name

9773585
1825991
9610419
2714805
1961903
802836
11606632
12611547
788395
12229439
2839002
10234237
9343921
493989
12081184
10334498
2099586
9529056

Adams
Alesi
Alvarez
Amador
Arnold
Avalos
Bagsby
Baker
Beaver
Berry
Berumen
Bhawani
Brandon
Burge
Cabrera
Carney
Castello
Chung

Roster Report

Southern California Golf Association

Calimesa Men's Golf Club
Handicap Revision Date: 10/1/2025

jimbrandon7567@gmail.com

mjamesyenrac@gmail.com

First Name Email Address

Dudley golfdud@roadrunner.com
Josh joshalesi@hotmail.com
David jmddavid60@verizon.net
Brian bamador@westernu.edu
Rick rick_44@msn.com
Christopher cdavalos59@yahoo.com
Ruben Bagsby88@gmail.com
Zachary zac.r.baker@gmail.com
Patrick beaverpacific@gmail.com
William wberry6068@gmail.com
Alberto aberumen2l@gmail.com
Tony tbagent29@yahoo.com
Jim

Jonathan jacpacO4@yahoo.com
Ray ray.cabrera@yahoo.com
Michael

Jamie lakers4413@yahoo.com
Young

youngmchung@yahoo.com

Phone Number

(909) 747-5414
951-956-7112

(909) 980-3959
(909) 268-1565
(909) 322-8386
(925) 705-1199
(909) 654-8600
(909) 377-9202

(951) 522-8537
(951) 300-6564
(951) 295-9129
(714) 469-0750
(951) 581-4989
(951) 541-1514
(442) 637-2681
(951) 522-6148
(858) 395-5977

Total Golfers: 129
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Report Execution Date/Time: 10/1/2025 9:32:42 AM



GHIN Number

Last Name

11203986
8735147
1982638
9605646

12336028

13170803
1781892
3196699

11475893

1871

11574748
9561850
9649020
9581028
9859098
2940222
1608967

10800524
1959352
2511724

627392

12978020

1649499

Coblish
Cole
Conner
Contreras
Corral
Cross
Cruz
Daniel
Donnelly
Doyle
Dufault
Ebert
Entwistle
Erard
Erard
Flook
Fuston
Futch Jr
Gadiano
Galindo
Gallardo
Gamez
Ganet

arrowheadpizza@gmail.com

michaelebert32@gmail.com
richardentwistle4@gmail.com

agallardo1881@gmail.com

First Name Email Address

Dean dean@yjdrilling.com
David colesaddress@aol.com
Joe pharoahs76@gmail.com
Michael mikepaulal@msn.com
Crisolfo corralcrisolfo@gmail.com
Ryan ryanleocross@gmail.com
David suedavid519@gmail.com
Louis ldgetsome@yahoo.com
Tim timdonn@gmail.com
David

Anthony aedufault@gmail.com
Michael

Richard

Terry tw.erard@yahoo.com
Adam calimesaboy@yahoo.com
Gabiriel gmflook@gmail.com
George glcabnet@msn.com
Lonnie tech@clutchmasters.com
Rolando rgadiano@gmail.com
John 1975s250@Gmail.com
Alfredo

Joel gamezal8@gmail.com
Fred

fganet1130@gmail.com

Phone Number

(909) 544-1136
(909) 801-1797
(760) 234-0243
(909) 363-6510
(520) 971-3873
(909) 754-4855
(951) 312-9143
(760) 898-9158
(909) 551-1953
(909) 770-3701
(310) 413-5202
(951) 313-6605
(909) 794-5549
619-794-0756

(909) 255-2233
(562) 544-7986
(909) 214-0281
(951) 315-6234
(951) 415-9474
(760) 285-7721
(909) 261-6866

(909) 206-9991

Total Golfers: 129
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Report Execution Date/Time: 10/1/2025 9:32:42 AM



GHIN Number

Last Name

10196882
11507131
12117565
1391960
9720275
2759649
11888432
12680403
49767
2801389
11064418
338397
9175875
9207206
7692777
1122530
2174632
3016916
12254395
9241617
9773569
9622468
9300350

Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garduno
Gatlin
Geiger
Gerren
Golriz
Goodrich
Green
Halldorson
Hamlin
Hanson
Hargus
Hartley
Hartwill
Hicks
Hinojos
Jeter
Jette
Johnson
Jones
Jones

christophergarcia83@gmail.com

greggarcial984@gmail.com

Rahmangerrenesq@gmail.com

jeffhansonplexidude@gmail.com

mail@summitfirepros.com

First Name Email Address
Christopher

Charles chasa22@aol.com

Greg

Mike gmikel717@gmail.com
Bill laramie228@live.com
Ryan ryangeiger@ymail.com
Rahman

Sean golrizsean@gmail.com
David theggsdad@gmail.com
Jake jake86green@gmail.com
Harold hrhjr@roadrunner.com
James j5362ham@gmail.com
Jeff

Billy bghargus@yahoo.com
Mike mghartley54@gmail.com
Daryl darylhartwill@gmail.com
Andrew ajhicksl@gmail.com
Danny cdanhinojos@gmail.com
Tyler Thatwhiteek@icloud.com
Justin justin.jette@yahoo.com
Wayne

Gary 1954flathead@gmail.com
Lucas lucasj39@gmail.com

Phone Number

(951) 691-6413
(909) 855-6222

(909) 772-0675
(909) 792-9155

(909) 489-1744
(949) 877-8767
(909) 557-3757
(209) 606-6448
(909) 234-3332
(909) 382-1519
(909) 289-2724
(951) 796-7903
(909) 965-2903
(909) 844-8267
(801) 413-4691
(909) 213-9619
(909) 705-6581
(909) 456-6509
(909) 793-6950
(909) 855-4030
(951) 906-6233

Total Golfers: 129

Page 3

Report Execution Date/Time: 10/1/2025 9:32:42 AM



GHIN Number

Last Name

142151 Jones

9702954
9243906
11460411
9834452
1376470
2231413
2014173
10224814
9222236
141131
11968269
12751798
723013
9269767
449012
1055617
10489531
2036344
2912476
11569619
13163170
2142051

Karr

Kerr

Kilday
Kistner
Kivett
Kochi
Kraus
LeSage
Macias
Mallinckrodt
Meares
Mercado
Michel
Morales
Morales
Moreno
Motylewski
Mulvaney
Newcombe
Newell
Nichols

Olguin

leadingedgecares@gmail.com

madisonmearesl@gmail.com

nextlevelplumbing@yahoo.com
mannymo3314@gmail.com

mulvaney.patrick@yahoo.com

Fourbigbear321@yahoo.com

First Name Email Address

Steven

Larry larrykarr@hotmail.com
Isaac kerr.isaac@gmail.com
Ryan Rjkilday@gmail.com
John jokistner@hotmail.com
Rick kricktina2@yahoo.com
David birdiejunkie@icloud.com
Aaron ak47ryderz1@gmail.com
Armand afezziwig@aol.com
Raymond raymacias.j@gmail.com
Justin justinvm86@gmail.com
Madison

David Mercfam5@verizon.net
Sergio smichel@yocominc.com
Rafael mrparl969@yahoo.com
Miguel

Manny

Dave skilew44@yahoo.com
Patrick

Gerry gnewc57@gmail.com
Richard rnewell01@gmail.com
Steven

Mark Visualplus@aol.com

Phone Number

(626) 278-8188
(951) 505-7080
(909) 600-8504
(909) 556-8054
9098019493
(909) 709-2952
(808) 778-9282
(909) 496-9935
(909) 499-9383
(909) 721-9764
951-704-9913
(909) 337-0220
(909) 841-1915
(909) 841-8852
(909) 520-0013
(909) 915-9679
(760) 523-6732
(909) 816-4396
(951) 255-1469
(909) 855-1215
(602) 448-2932

(951) 536-9994

Total Golfers: 129
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Report Execution Date/Time: 10/1/2025 9:32:42 AM



GHIN Number

Last Name

2602043
11571637
9708105
671192
13237794
9358117
10710186
9711001
9332220
9604256
2403128
855355
9269832
12394581
74995
12326091
12967598
9641805
13171401
12210375
9658730
8684965
11551195

Ortega
Osko
Owens
Owens
Parsons
Perez
Perry
Peterson
Phillippi
Pidal
Quintero
Quiroz
Richardson
Risnes
Rodriguez
Rollings
Rothenberger
Rowe
Silva
Small
Solano
Sours
Stearns

spenserol0@hotmail.com

john.perez1964@gmail.com

leeandrephillippi@icloud.com

Theghostofbill@yahoo.com

First Name Email Address
Raymond cuzrayray@gmail.com
Eugene baloneyt@rocketmail.com
Doug ddowens929@gmail.com
Spenser

Brian Brian196834@gmail.com
John

Jim Pardogimp@yahoo.com
Steve rachelcsr@charter.net
Lee

David pidald@aol.com

Ray ray@yjdrilling.com

Lou gorams100@gmail.com
David golferdmr@yahoo.com
Jason Jason.risnes@yahoo.com
Dan danl717@hotmail.com
Aaron

Rick Rickroth@gmail.com
Thomas tomwrowe@gmail.com
Jesse jt.silva25@gmail.com
Roger rogersmall4@aol.com
David rubicon34@yahoo.com
Matt akmatt@yahoo.com
Donald

stearnosixtyl@gmail.com

Phone Number

(951) 538-8784
(805) 888-1520
(909) 649-1963
(909) 649-5153
(951) 840-5290
(909) 518-1615
(909) 261-3871

(909) 602-2089
(909) 645-5444
(909) 917-9211
(909) 578-5738
(909) 230-1073
(951) 313-4756
(909) 239-1327
(760) 881-5423
(909) 255-2316
(909) 921-1679
(916) 475-2156
(909) 496-7040
951-966-2599
(951) 288-7717
9092838635

Total Golfers: 129
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Report Execution Date/Time: 10/1/2025 9:32:42 AM



GHIN Number

Last Name

1928247
3188670
1323021
10524866
10194955
9177449
10691032
280975
9257519
10720006
9257827
9165029
303645
12651316
2116197
11250497
1134175
2357630
9708104

Steffen
Stevens
Stickel
Stoeckmann
Stuart

Sutt
TAYLOR
Thompson
Toms

Tooke
Torola
Ugapo
Valdivia
VanValkenburg
Waggoner
Warner
Watkins
Wheaton
Young

shockwaveshan@yahoo.com

bill.vanvalkenburg@gmail.com
rwaggoner2933@gmail.com
Sprenkman63@gmail.com

Cdwheaton8915@gmail.com

First Name Email Address

Joe bbarber1228@gmail.com
Randal rstevens@Ilu.edu

Robert stickel421@gmail.com
Mike tune-time@sbcglobal.net
Don donjstuart@gmail.com
Gary gmsutt@gmail.com

DON taylortv@aol.com

Shan

Steve stevetoms4l@gmail.com
William wtooke@mechlaw.com
Bruce brunothefinn@gmail.com
Simi ugaposimi@gmail.com
David ring913@rocketmail.com
William

Robert

Duke

Darryl O6rkrider63@gmail.com
David

Glenn

gyoungl227@sbcglobal.net

Phone Number

(951) 282-9027
(909) 809-7712
(951) 836-2569

(925) 940-5219
(909) 855-4030
(760) 218-4490
(909) 319-3445
(661) 208-9662
(909) 228-7249
(951) 300-7064
(951) 233-2624

(951) 282-8807
(760) 668-3356
(909) 831-8318
(661) 733-0136
(909) 730-0162
909-881-5407

Total Golfers: 129
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